VENDORS

CDW-G
Vernon Hills, IL

AOS LLC
Columbia, MO

INFINITECH
Columbia, MO

JMA INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
Overland Park, KS

SECURE DATA
TECHNOLOGIES
Creve Coeur, MO

HUBER & ASSOC.
Jefferson City, MO

*Did not meet specification on quantity of switches.

STORAGE AREA NETWORK SOLUTION

PRIMARY

$236,299.95

$299,658.78

$293,778.05

$322,229.21

$314,468.22

$207,864.44

SECONDARY

$129,352.89

$96,655.97

$111,909.52

$102,697.22

$159,125.20

$122,287.38

TOTAL COST

$ 365,652.84

$396,314.75

$405,687.57

$424,926.43

$478,818.42

$330,151.82*



