## STORAGE AREA NETWORK SOLUTION

<u>VENDORS</u>	<b>PRIMARY</b>	<b>SECONDARY</b>	TOTAL COST
CDW-G Vernon Hills, IL	\$236,299.95	\$129,352.89	\$ 365,652.84
AOS LLC Columbia, MO	\$299,658.78	\$96,655.97	\$396,314.75
INFINITECH Columbia, MO	\$293,778.05	\$111,909.52	\$405,687.57
JMA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Overland Park, KS	\$322,229.21	\$102,697.22	\$424,926.43
SECURE DATA TECHNOLOGIES Creve Coeur, MO	\$314,468.22	\$159,125.20	\$478,818.42
HUBER & ASSOC. Jefferson City, MO	\$207,864.44	\$122,287.38	\$330,151.82*

<sup>\*</sup>Did not meet specification on quantity of switches.